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ALEXANDER



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



THE BEST POCKET

SCREWDRIVERS IN THE INDUSTRY.

Our blades are tempered steel,

our butyrate handles won’t crack

or break and we have the most

extensive tool top options available.



SCREWDRIVERS



SCREWDRIVERS



1



2035



Blade



200



500



1500



2500



$1.12



$1.10



$1.08



$1.06



FULL

COLOR

DECAL



(4A)



FULL COLOR



ONE COLOR



Great for all industries, 17 tool top

and 5 blade options for specialized

applications, handy pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.50”L x 0.40”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 0.94”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print/Digital Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 2.5 lbs per 100 Units



200



500



1500



2500



$1.42



$1.40



$1.38



$1.36



(4A)



ASSEMBLED



IN USA



EXCLUSIVE



ONLINE

VIDEO



FULL COLOR DECAL (White Handle Only)

REGULAR BLADE

BUTTON TOP



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



SCREWDRIVERS



REGULAR BLADE

BUTTON TOP



INCLUDED

BLADE



HANDLE COLORS



REGULAR

.131" wide head



TOPS



WHITE



BLACK



YELLOW



GREEN



METALLIC

GREY



BLUE



RED



ORANGE



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



BLUE



PINK



RED



BLACK GREEN



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST

BLADES



TOPS



PHILLIPS

Size 0 head



$0.14(A)



ELECTRICIAN

.125" wide head



$0.26(A)



SLIM*

.100" wide head



$0.20(A)



TECHNICIAN

3/32" (2.4mm) wide head



$0.48(A)



3/16" HEX NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



JEWELER’S/EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)



*Available on white handle only
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WHITE



LOGO

ABOVE

THE CLIP



2032 Pocket Partner™ Reversible Blade



IN USA



FULL

COLOR

DECAL



EXCLUSIVE



ONLINE

VIDEO



ONE COLOR



ASSEMBLED



200



500



1500



2500



$1.46



$1.44



$1.42



$1.40



(4A)



FULL COLOR



Great for all industries, easy to change

reversible blade, slotted and Phillips, 17 tool

top options for specialized applications,

handy pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.25”L x 0.40”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 0.94”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print/Digital Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 2.5 lbs per 100 Units



Imprint Size Above Clip:

0.50”L x 0.375”H

$0.40(A)



200



500



1500



2500



$1.76



$1.74



$1.72



$1.70



(4A)



FULL COLOR DECAL (White Handle Only)

REVERSIBLE BLADE

BUTTON TOP



BLADE



HANDLE COLORS



SLOTTED size 0.13"

PHILLIPS HEAD size 0

REVERSIBLE



TOPS



WHITE



BLACK



YELLOW



GREEN



BLUE



RED



ORANGE



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



METALLIC

GREY



BLUE



PINK



RED



BLACK GREEN



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST

TOPS



3/16" HEX NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



JEWELER’S/EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)



WHITE



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



INCLUDED



SCREWDRIVERS



REVERSIBLE BLADE

BUTTON TOP



3



2048

Unique level handle, 17 tool top

and 4 blade options for specialized

applications, handy pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.50”L x 0.45”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 0.94”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 2.5 lbs per 100 Units

ONLINE



200



500



VIDEO



1500



2500



$2.22



$2.20



$2.18



EXCLUSIVE



$2.24



(4A)



ASSEMBLED



IN USA



EXCLUSIVE



ONLINE

VIDEO



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



SCREWDRIVERS



FIXED BLADE

BUTTON TOP
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INCLUDED

BLADE



HANDLE COLORS



REGULAR

.131" wide head



TOPS



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



BLUE



PINK



WHITE



RED



BLACK GREEN



TRANSLUCENT SMOKE



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST

BLADES



TOPS



PHILLIPS

Size 0 head



$0.14(A)



ELECTRICIAN

.125" wide head



$0.26(A)



TECHNICIAN

3/32" (2.4mm) wide head



$0.48(A)



3/16" HEX NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



JEWELER’S/EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



LOGO

ABOVE

THE CLIP



Big Jake™ Reversible Blade



2049



Unique level handle, easy to change

reversible blade, slotted and Phillips,

17 tool top options for specialized

applications, handy pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.25”L x 0.45”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 0.94”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 2.5 lbs per 100 Units



Imprint Size Above Clip:

0.50”L x 0.375”H

$0.40(A)



ASSEMBLED



IN USA



EXCLUSIVE



ONLINE

VIDEO



200



500



1500



2500



$2.76



$2.74



$2.72



$2.70



(4A)



BLADE



HANDLE COLORS



SLOTTED size 0.13"

PHILLIPS HEAD size 0

REVERSIBLE



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



TOPS



BLUE



PINK



WHITE



RED



BLACK GREEN



TRANSLUCENT SMOKE



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST

TOPS



3/16" HEX NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



JEWELER’S/EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



INCLUDED



SCREWDRIVERS



REVERSIBLE BLADE

BUTTON TOP
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2055 Big Jake™ Fixed Blade



200



500



1500



2500



$1.44



$1.42



$1.40



$1.38



FULL

COLOR

DECAL



(4A)



FULL COLOR



ONE COLOR



25% larger handle than original Pocket

Partner™, 19 tool top and 4 blade options

for specialized applications, handy

pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.63”L x 0.50”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 1.25”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print/Digital Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 3.5 lbs per 100 Units

200



500



1500



2500



$1.74



$1.72



$1.70



$1.68



(4A)



ASSEMBLED



IN USA



ONLINE

VIDEO



EXCLUSIVE



FULL COLOR DECAL (White Handle Only)

REGULAR BLADE

BUTTON TOP
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SCREWDRIVERS



FIXED BLADE

BUTTON TOP
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INCLUDED

BLADE



HANDLE COLORS



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



REGULAR

.131" wide head



BLUE



TOPS



TRANSLUCENT RED



RED



TRANSLUCENT YELLOW TRANSLUCENT GREEN



YELLOW



WHITE



BLACK



BLUE



PINK



WHITE



RED



BLACK GREEN



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST

BLADES



TOPS



PHILLIPS

Size 0 head



$0.14(A)



ELECTRICIAN

.125" wide head



$0.26(A)



TECHNICIAN

3/32" (2.4mm) wide head



$0.48(A)



3/16" HEX

NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



JEWELER’S/

EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



LID LIFTER

$2.34 (A)



ROTATING

$0.80 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)

$1.92 (A)



LOGO

ABOVE

THE CLIP



2052 Big Jake™ Reversible Blade



IN USA



FULL

COLOR

DECAL



EXCLUSIVE



ONLINE

VIDEO



ONE COLOR



ASSEMBLED



200



500



1500



2500



$2.02



$2.00



$1.98



$1.96



(4A)



FULL COLOR



25% larger handle than original Pocket

Partner™, easy to change reversible blade,

slotted and Phillips, 19 tool top options for

specialized applications, handy pocket clip.

	

Size:	 5.38”L x 0.50”W w/Button top

	 Imprint Size:	 2.00”L x 1.25”H/Handle

		 0.50”L x 0.375”H/Above the Clip + $0.40(A)

	Imprint Method:	 Screen Print/Digital Print

	 Packaging:	Bulk

	

Weight:	 3.5 lbs per 100 Units



Imprint Size Above Clip:

0.50”L x 0.375”H

$0.40(A)



200



500



1500



2500



$2.32



$2.30



$2.28



$2.26



(4A)



FULL COLOR DECAL (White Handle Only)

REVERSIBLE BLADE

BUTTON TOP



INCLUDED

BLADE



TOPS



HANDLE COLORS



TRANSLUCENT BLUE



SLOTTED size 0.13"

PHILLIPS HEAD size 0

REVERSIBLE



TRANSLUCENT RED



BLUE



RED



TRANSLUCENT YELLOW TRANSLUCENT GREEN



YELLOW



WHITE



BLACK



BLUE



PINK



WHITE



RED



BLACK GREEN



SCREWDRIVERS



REVERSIBLE BLADE

BUTTON TOP



TOPS



3/16" HEX

NUT DRIVER

$1.92 (A)



#15 STAR

$1.30 (A)



#0 PHILLIPS

$0.54 (A)



7/32" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



#1 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



MAGNET

$0.54 (A)



JEWELER’S/

EYEGLASS

$1.92 (A)



HEX KEY



STRAIGHT HEX



1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 3/16"



1/16", 5/64", 3/16"



$2.34 (A)



$1.78 (A)



VALVE STEM

$0.54 (A)



#2 PHILLIPS

$1.38 (A)



CUTTER

$1.92 (A)



BOTTLE OPENER

$2.34 (A)



#10 STAR

$1.30 (A)



DIP SWITCH

$1.92 (A)



1/4" SLOTTED

$1.92 (A)



MICRO BLADE

$1.30 (A)



LID LIFTER

$2.34 (A)



ROTATING

$0.80 (A)



WWW.ALEXANDERMC.COM



CUSTOMIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST
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